

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

2022 Sidewalk Replacement Project

Item No.	Description	Assessable Quantity	Non- Assessable Quantity	Total Project Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Assessable Estimate	Non-Assessable Estimate	Total Project Estimate
2101.524	Clearing Trees		8.00	8.00	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2101.524	Grubbing Trees		8.00	8.00	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ -	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
2104.503	Concrete Sawing	418.00	169.00	587.00	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,672.00	\$ 676.00	\$ 2,348.00
2104.503	Curb & Gutter Removal		954.00	954.00	EA	\$ 6.50	\$ -	\$ 6,201.00	\$ 6,201.00
2104.504	Sidewalk Removal	7,053.00	2,711.00	9,764.00	SF	\$ 2.50	\$ 17,632.50	\$ 6,777.50	\$ 24,410.00
2504.602	Adjust Stop Box		5.00	5.00	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
2506.602	Adjust Drainage Structure		8.00	8.00	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2521.518	Construct 4-Inch Sidewalk	6,843.00	712.00	7,555.00	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 51,322.50	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 56,662.50
2521.518	Construct 6-Inch Sidewalk	210.00	1,878.00	2,088.00	SF	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 17,841.00	\$ 19,836.00
2521.518	Construct 8-Inch Sidewalk		122.00	122.00	SF	\$ 11.50		\$ 1,403.00	\$ 1,403.00
2531.503	Curb & Gutter		954.00	954.00	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ -	\$ 34,344.00	\$ 34,344.00
2531.503	Concrete Curb Design V6		20.00	20.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ -	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
2531.618	Truncated Domes		132.00	132.00	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00

	Totals	\$ 72,622.00	\$ 100,132.50	\$ 172,754.50
	Plus Engineering, Admin & Bonding Costs	<u>\$ 11,619.52</u>		<u>\$ 11,619.52</u>
		\$ 84,241.52		\$ 184,374.02

Dated May 16th, 2022

Ryan Meiners, City Engineer
License #58759